
 
    

  
     

           
 

 

          
 

 

          
  

  

            
       

 

            
       

 

           
           
          
         

          
         
          
         

         
            
            
           
            
        
         

          
          

              
 

 

          
             

           
 

 

         
           

 
 

         
          

       
 

 

Fall 2018 Travel Schedule 
Ali Romano-McClain 

Date Event and Location Time 
Tuesday, September 18 Clinton Community College Transfer Fair at Clinton Community 

College 
11:30-1:30 PM 

Wednesday, September 19 Scott Community College Transfer Fair at Scott Community 
College 

10:00-1:00 PM 

Thursday, September 20 Muscatine Community College Transfer Fair at Muscatine 
Community College 

11:00-1:30 PM 

Wednesday, October 3 Des Moines Area Community College Transfer Fair at Des 
Moines Area Community College Ankeny Campus 

10:00-1:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 10 Des Moines Area Community College Transfer Fair at Des 
Moines Area Community College Boone Campus 

10:00-1:00 PM 

Thursday, October 25 Parkrose High School in Portland, OR 9:19-10:09 AM 
Thursday, October 25 Central Catholic High School in Portland, OR 1:30-2:00 PM 
Thursday, October 25 Lincoln High School in Portland, OR 3:20-3:50 PM 
Thursday, October 25 Hotel Interview in Portland, OR 5:00-9:00 PM 
Friday, October 26 Cleveland High School in Portland, OR 10:00-10:40 AM 
Friday, October 26 Jesuit High School in Portland, OR 12:45-1:35 PM 
Friday, October 26 Riverdale High School in Portland, OR 2:40-3:50 PM 
Friday, October 26 Hotel Interviews in Portland, OR 5:00-9:00 PM 
Saturday, October 27 Hotel Interviews in Portland, OR 10:00-2:00 PM 
Sunday, October 28 Portland National College Fair at Oregon Convention Center 1:00-5:00 PM 
Monday, October 29 Portland National College Fair at Oregon Convention Center 9:00-12:00 PM 
Tuesday, October 30 North Salem High School in Salem, OR 8:00-8:30 AM 
Tuesday, October 30 West Salem High School in Salem, OR 9:00-10:00 AM 
Tuesday, October 30 Salem Academy in Salem, OR 12:15-12:45 PM 
Tuesday, October 30 Hotel Interviews in Salem, OR 4:00-8:00 PM 
Wednesday, October 31 University Preparatory Academy in Seattle, WA 12:30-1:00 PM 
Wednesday, October 31 Ingraham High School in Seattle, WA 1:50-2:30 PM 
Thursday, November 1 Nathan Hale College Fair at Nathan Hale High School in Seattle, 

WA 
10:20-12:00 PM 

Thursday, November 1 Roosevelt High School in Seattle, WA 1:30-2:00 PM 
Thursday, November 1 Tacoma College Fair at University of Puget Sound 5:30-7:30 PM 
Friday, November 2 Seattle National College Fair at Washington State Convention 

Center 
9:00-12:00 PM 

Friday, November 2 Hotel Interviews in Seattle, WA 4:00-8:00 PM 
Saturday, November 3 Seattle National College Fair at Washington State Convention 

Center 
12:00-4:00 PM 

Sunday, November 4 Hotel Interviews in Seattle, WA 10:00-2:00 PM 
Wednesday, November 14 Kirkwood Community College Transfer Fair at Kirkwood 

Community College – Cedar Rapids Campus 
11:00-1:00 PM 
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